
The Society of American Archivists
Publications Sales

For The Month Ending January 31, 2016 through Month Ending December 31, 2016

Alpha Sort
Item # Item/Title Copyright # Sold Cost Price COGS Revenue % of COGS % of Rev % of Units

BOOKRES-0525 3 Mini Notebooks 2016 26                3.62$       15.00                       94.12                       390                    0.18% 0.22% 0.47%
BOOKRES-0214 A Different Kind of Web: New Connections Between… 2011 10                8.86$       50.94                       80.86                       509                    0.15% 0.29% 0.18%
BOOKSAA-ACS0455 A Guide to Deeds of Gift Brochure 1998 27                3.78$       15.34                       102.06                     414                    0.19% 0.23% 0.49%
BOOKRES-0212 American Archival Studies: Readings in Theory and P 2000 15                15.90$     26.18                       238.50                     393                    0.44% 0.22% 0.27%
BOOKRES-0183 American Archivist - Single Issue 3                  2.75$       69.67                       8.25                         209                    0.02% 0.12% 0.05%
BOOKSAA-0192 An American Political Archives Reader 2009 2                  61.73$     66.00                       123.46                     132                    0.23% 0.07% 0.04%
BOOKRES-0358 Appraisal and Acquisition Strategies  (print) 2016 220              21.29$     25.73                       4,683.80                  5,661                 8.72% 3.18% 3.99%
BOOKJNT-0197 Appraising the Records of Modern Science and Techno 1985 19                6.50$       1.37                         123.50                     26                      0.23% 0.01% 0.34%
BOOKRES-0524 Architectural Records: Managing Design and Construc 2006 28                16.09$     42.27                       450.52                     1,184                 0.84% 0.67% 0.51%
BOOKRES-0299 Archival and Special Collections Facilities: Guidelines 2009 74                4.57$       26.61                       336.56                     1,969                 0.63% 1.11% 1.34%
BOOKSAA-0349 Archival Arrangement and Description (print) 253              5.11$       26.76                       1,167.58                  6,770                 2.17% 3.80% 4.59%
BOOKRES-0110 Archival Internships: A Guide for Faculty, Supervis 2008 30                6.65$       15.32                       199.50                     460                    0.37% 0.26% 0.54%
BOOKRES-0149 Archives and the Digital Library 2007 1                  53.74$     69.00                       53.74                       69                      0.10% 0.04% 0.02%
BOOKSAA-0176 Archives and the Public Interest: Selected Essays o 2006 12                14.40$     15.33                       172.80                     184                    0.32% 0.10% 0.22%
BOOKSAA-ACS0174 Archives in Libraries: What Librarians and Archivists Need to Know... (print) 2015 291              15.03$     35.29                       4,175.01                  10,270               7.78% 5.77% 5.28%
BOOKRES-0247 Archives Power: Memory, Accountability, and Social Justice 2009 43                5.64$       28.12                       242.52                     1,209                 0.45% 0.68% 0.78%
BOOKRES-0411 Archives: Principles and Practices 2010 13                62.93$     84.08                       814.13                     1,093                 1.52% 0.61% 0.24%
BOOKJNT-0416 Archivists, Collectors, Dealers, and Replevin: Case Studies 2                  46.70$     62.00                       93.40                       124                    0.17% 0.07% 0.04%
BOOKSAA-0417 Arranging & Describing Archives and Mss (AFS II) 2005 499              3.91$       36.90                       1,857.15                  18,415               3.46% 10.35% 9.06%
BOOKRES-0418 Becoming an Archives Consultant… 2009 1                  6.00$       95.00                       6.00                         95                      0.01% 0.05% 0.02%
BOOKRES-0420 Better Off Forgetting? Essays on Archives… 1                  12.93$     22.00                       12.93                       22                      0.02% 0.01% 0.02%
BOOKSAA-0435 College and University Archives: Readings in Theory 2008 31                13.06$     13.90                       404.86                     431                    0.75% 0.24% 0.56%
BOOKSAA-AFS0437 Conceptualizing 21st-Century Archives (print) 83                5.77$       53.64                       474.71                     4,452                 0.88% 2.50% 1.51%
BOOKRES-0438 Controlling the Past: Documenting Society and Institutions 2011 75                18.90$     37.35                       1,417.50                  2,801                 2.64% 1.57% 1.36%
BOOKRES-0441 Copyright and Cultural Institutions: Guidelines for Digitization 2009 9                  25.51$     39.42                       229.59                     355                    0.43% 0.20% 0.16%
BOOKSAA-ACS0433 Copyright and Unpublished Material (Brochure) 18                8.16$       11.39                       167.36                     205                    0.31% 0.12% 0.33%
BOOKRES-0446 Currents of Archival Thinking 2009 8                  38.88$     44.72                       293.76                     358                    0.55% 0.20% 0.15%
BOOKRES-0448 Describing Archives: A Content Standard (2007) 2007 187              3.93$       26.08                       786.26                     4,878                 1.46% 2.74% 3.39%
BOOKRES-0449 Digital Preservation Essentials 2016 379              8.79$       23.86                       3,461.41                  9,044                 6.45% 5.08% 6.88%
BOOKRES-0452 Donating Personal or Family Papers to a Repository 1994 52                3.78$       17.34                       196.56                     902                    0.37% 0.51% 0.94%
BOOKSAA-AFS0458 Donating Your Organizational Records to a Repositor 1994 26                3.78$       15.25                       98.28                       397                    0.18% 0.22% 0.47%
BOOKSAA-AFS0459 Donors and Archives: A Guidebook for Successful Programs 2015 12                46.90$     54.67                       580.14                     656                    1.08% 0.37% 0.22%
BOOKSAA-0461 Electronic Records in the Manuscript Repository 2009 3                  34.70$     46.22                       104.10                     139                    0.19% 0.08% 0.05%
BOOKJNT-0162 Encoded Archival Description Tag Library - Version EAD3 2015 132              12.04$     45.71                       1,879.31                  6,034                 3.50% 3.39% 2.40%
BOOKSAA-0522 Exhibits in Archives and Special Collections Libraries 94                11.22$     48.58                       965.76                     4,567                 1.80% 2.57% 1.71%
BOOKRES-0269 Film Preservation Guide: The Basics for Archives, L 2004 16                10.00$     20.63                       170.00                     330                    0.32% 0.19% 0.29%
BOOKRES-0168 Film Preservation: Competing Definitions of Value, 2007 3                  16.63$     44.67                       49.89                       134                    0.09% 0.08% 0.05%
BOOKRES-0175 Green Is Great: Planning and Developing an Environmentally… 2009 1                  6.00$       65.00                       6.00                         65                      0.01% 0.04% 0.02%
BOOKRES-0189 How to Keep Union Records 2010 16                27.88$     4.00                         446.08                     64                      0.83% 0.04% 0.29%
BOOKSAA-0120 How to Manage Processing in Archives and Special Collections 2012 87                2.90$       38.02                       252.30                     3,307                 0.47% 1.86% 1.58%
BOOKSAA-ACS0323 I, Digital: Personal Collections in the Digital Era 2011 39                7.36$       41.74                       287.04                     1,628                 0.53% 0.91% 0.71%
BOOKRES-0221 Imagining Archives: Essays and Reflections by Hugh 2003 1                  41.85$     30.00                       41.85                       30                      0.08% 0.02% 0.02%
BOOKSAA-0331 Leading and Managing Archives and Records Programs 2008 6                  58.73$     73.11                       360.60                     439                    0.67% 0.25% 0.11%
BOOKRES-0208 Leading the Historical Enterprise: Strategic Creativity, Planning & Advocacy... 2015 13                28.44$     43.00                       393.09                     559                    0.73% 0.31% 0.24%
BOOKRES-0187 Lester J. Cappon and the Relationship of History, A 2004 8                  4.70$       8.88                         37.60                       71                      0.07% 0.04% 0.15%
BOOKRES-0224 Managing Archival and Manuscript Repositories (AFS 2004 93                5.30$       37.10                       472.62                     3,450                 0.88% 1.94% 1.69%
BOOKRES-0191 Managing Congressional Collections 2008 14                5.64$       17.32                       78.96                       242                    0.15% 0.14% 0.25%
BOOKRES-0368 Managing Electronic Records 4th ed. 2009 3                  59.40$     74.40                       182.49                     223                    0.34% 0.13% 0.05%
BOOKRES-0338 Managing Local Government Archives 2016 1                  34.04$     40.00                       34.04                       40                      0.06% 0.02% 0.02%
BOOKRES-0206 Managing Records as Evidence and Information 2001 2                  36.53$     47.50                       73.06                       95                      0.14% 0.05% 0.04%
BOOKJNT-0245 Many Happy Returns: Advocacy and the Development… 2011 39                23.60$     36.69                       920.40                     1,431                 1.71% 0.80% 0.71%
BOOKRES-0148 Module 8: Becoming a Trusted Digital Repository 2015 73                6.75$       22.69                       667.49                     1,656                 1.24% 0.93% 1.32%
BOOKRES-0234 Museum Archives: An Introduction (2nd ed.) (2004) 2004 3                  1.75$       25.00                       5.25                         75                      0.01% 0.04% 0.05%
BOOKSAA-0253 Navigating Legal Issues in Archives 2008 77                3.65$       37.17                       281.05                     2,862                 0.52% 1.61% 1.40%
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The Society of American Archivists
Publications Sales
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Alpha Sort
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BOOKRES-0254 No Innocent Deposits: Forming Archives by Rethinkin 2004 1                  34.76$     40.00                       34.76                       40                      0.06% 0.02% 0.02%
BOOKRES-0227 Norton on Archives: The Writings of Margaret Cross 2003 20                4.30$       10.25                       86.00                       205                    0.16% 0.12% 0.36%
BOOKRES-0213 Oral History Manual, The 2010 4                  29.95$     37.00                       119.80                     148                    0.22% 0.08% 0.07%
BOOKRES-0261 Organizing Archival Records: A Practical Method of 2003 13                27.59$     33.31                       364.31                     433                    0.68% 0.24% 0.24%
BOOKRES-0179 Perspectives on Women's Archives 30                9.13$       42.93                       273.90                     1,288                 0.51% 0.72% 0.54%
BOOKRES-0385 Photographs: Archival Care and Management 2006 248              13.72$     42.59                       3,402.56                  10,562               6.34% 5.93% 4.50%
BOOKRES-0392 Planning New and Remodeled Archival Facilities (200 2007 59                9.86$       39.50                       604.74                     2,330                 1.13% 1.31% 1.07%
BOOKRES-0394 Political Pressure and the Archival Record 2005 11                18.74$     16.36                       206.14                     180                    0.38% 0.10% 0.20%
BOOKSAA-ACS0121 Preservation Microfilming: A Guide for Librarians a 1995 1                  96.67$     20.00                       96.67                       20                      0.18% 0.01% 0.02%
BOOKJNT-0137 Preserving Archives and Manuscripts (2nd ed) 2010 254              8.36$       41.14                       2,104.41                  10,449               3.92% 5.87% 4.61%
BOOKRES-0474 Processing the Past: Contesting Authorities… 6                  50.21$     51.80                       301.26                     311                    0.56% 0.17% 0.11%
BOOKRES-0475 Protecting Your Collections: A Manual of Archival S 1995 34                7.17$       5.38                         243.26                     183                    0.45% 0.10% 0.62%
BOOKRES-0476 Providing Reference Services f or Archives and Manu 2005 159              6.30$       34.70                       1,001.70                  5,518                 1.87% 3.10% 2.89%
CD-0605 Public Relations and Marketing for Archives 7                  63.69$     76.43                       449.31                     535                    0.84% 0.30% 0.13%
BOOKSAA-0480 Records of American Business, The 1997 77                13.67$     0.91                         1,052.59                  70                      1.96% 0.04% 1.40%
BOOKSAA-ACS0484 Rights in the Digital Era (print) 2015 143              4.38$       27.16                       921.55                     3,884                 1.72% 2.18% 2.60%
BOOKRES-0487 Selected Writings of Sir Hilary Jenkinson 2003 11                13.24$     7.73                         145.64                     85                      0.27% 0.05% 0.20%
BOOKRES-0488 Selecting & Appraising Archives & Manuscripts (AFS 2005 137              4.17$       37.35                       563.31                     5,117                 1.05% 2.88% 2.49%
ITEM-0496 Starting an Archives 1994 3                  39.99$     51.00                       119.97                     153                    0.22% 0.09% 0.05%
ITEM-0497 Teaching With Primary Sources 2016 502              13.37$     23.50                       6,711.74                  11,798               12.50% 6.63% 9.11%
ITEM-0498 The Ethical Archivist 2010 56                5.70$       34.38                       319.20                     1,925                 0.59% 1.08% 1.02%
ITEM-0499 The Lone Arranger: Succeeding in a Small Repository 2012 107              4.97$       34.73                       531.79                     3,716                 0.99% 2.09% 1.94%
BOOKRES-0489 The Management of College and University Archives 1992 2                  53.75$     68.50                       107.50                     137                    0.20% 0.08% 0.04%
BOOKRES-0517 Through the Archival Looking Glass: A Reader on Diversity 72                5.33$       47.53                       383.76                     3,422                 0.71% 1.92% 1.31%
BOOKRES-0513 Tribal Libraries, Archives & Museums: Preserving Our Language 1                  40.91$     47.50                       40.91                       48                      0.08% 0.03% 0.02%
BOOKRES-0519 Understanding Archives and Manuscripts (Archival Fu 2006 345              4.96$       36.85                       1,642.88                  12,713               3.06% 7.14% 6.26%
CD-0609 Varsity Letters: Documenting Modern Colleges and Un 1992 7                  41.60$     50.94                       282.06                     357                    0.53% 0.20% 0.13%
BOOKRES-0526 Waldo Gifford Leland and the Origins of the American … 2011 6                  39.18$     33.17                       235.08                     199                    0.44% 0.11% 0.11%
BOOKSAA-0620 Without Consent: The Ethics of Disclosing Personal 1992 2                  36.14$     45.00                       66.53                       90                      0.12% 0.05% 0.04%
BOOKSAA-0588 X-Sign Here! Handwriting in the Age of the New Medi 1                  53.74$     62.00                       53.74                       62                      0.10% 0.03% 0.02%

5,510          53,694.88$             177,970.87$     100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
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The Society of American Archivists
Publications Sales

For The Month Ending January 31, 2016 through Month Ending December 31, 2016

Revenue Sort
Item/Title Copyright # Sold Cost Price COGS Revenue % of COGS % of Rev % of Units

Arranging & Describing Archives and Mss (AFS II) 2005 499               3.91$       36.90                        1,857.15                  18,415.12          3.46% 10.35% 9.06%
Understanding Archives and Manuscripts (Archival Fu 2006 345               4.96$       36.85                        1,642.88                  12,713.07          3.06% 7.14% 6.26%
Teaching With Primary Sources 2016 502               13.37$     23.50                        6,711.74                  11,798.29          12.50% 6.63% 9.11%
Photographs: Archival Care and Management 2006 248               13.72$     42.59                        3,402.56                  10,561.70          6.34% 5.93% 4.50%
Preserving Archives and Manuscripts (2nd ed) 2010 254               8.36$       41.14                        2,104.41                  10,448.67          3.92% 5.87% 4.61%
Archives in Libraries: What Librarians and Archivists Need to Know... (print) 2015 291               15.03$     35.29                        4,175.01                  10,269.83          7.78% 5.77% 5.28%
Digital Preservation Essentials 2016 379               8.79$       23.86                        3,461.41                  9,043.70            6.45% 5.08% 6.88%
Archival Arrangement and Description (print) 253               5.11$       26.76                        1,167.58                  6,769.82            2.17% 3.80% 4.59%
Encoded Archival Description Tag Library - Version EAD3 2015 132               12.04$     45.71                        1,879.31                  6,034.26            3.50% 3.39% 2.40%
Appraisal and Acquisition Strategies  (print) 2016 220               21.29$     25.73                        4,683.80                  5,660.80            8.72% 3.18% 3.99%
Providing Reference Services f or Archives and Manu 2005 159               6.30$       34.70                        1,001.70                  5,517.54            1.87% 3.10% 2.89%
Selecting & Appraising Archives & Manuscripts (AFS 2005 137               4.17$       37.35                        563.31                     5,117.15            1.05% 2.88% 2.49%
Describing Archives: A Content Standard (2007) 2007 187               3.93$       26.08                        786.26                     4,877.79            1.46% 2.74% 3.39%
Exhibits in Archives and Special Collections Libraries 94                 11.22$     48.58                        965.76                     4,566.83            1.80% 2.57% 1.71%
Conceptualizing 21st-Century Archives (print) 83                 5.77$       53.64                        474.71                     4,451.98            0.88% 2.50% 1.51%
Rights in the Digital Era (print) 2015 143               4.38$       27.16                        921.55                     3,883.82            1.72% 2.18% 2.60%
The Lone Arranger: Succeeding in a Small Repository 2012 107               4.97$       34.73                        531.79                     3,716.22            0.99% 2.09% 1.94%
Managing Archival and Manuscript Repositories (AFS 2004 93                 5.30$       37.10                        472.62                     3,450.48            0.88% 1.94% 1.69%
Through the Archival Looking Glass: A Reader on Diversity 72                 5.33$       47.53                        383.76                     3,421.87            0.71% 1.92% 1.31%
How to Manage Processing in Archives and Special Collections 2012 87                 2.90$       38.02                        252.30                     3,307.31            0.47% 1.86% 1.58%
Navigating Legal Issues in Archives 2008 77                 3.65$       37.17                        281.05                     2,862.06            0.52% 1.61% 1.40%
Controlling the Past: Documenting Society and Institutions 2011 75                 18.90$     37.35                        1,417.50                  2,801.11            2.64% 1.57% 1.36%
Planning New and Remodeled Archival Facilities (200 2007 59                 9.86$       39.50                        604.74                     2,330.22            1.13% 1.31% 1.07%
Archival and Special Collections Facilities: Guidelines 2009 74                 4.57$       26.61                        336.56                     1,969.25            0.63% 1.11% 1.34%
The Ethical Archivist 2010 56                 5.70$       34.38                        319.20                     1,925.04            0.59% 1.08% 1.02%
Module 8: Becoming a Trusted Digital Repository 2015 73                 6.75$       22.69                        667.49                     1,656.27            1.24% 0.93% 1.32%
I, Digital: Personal Collections in the Digital Era 2011 39                 7.36$       41.74                        287.04                     1,627.85            0.53% 0.91% 0.71%
Many Happy Returns: Advocacy and the Development… 2011 39                 23.60$     36.69                        920.40                     1,430.76            1.71% 0.80% 0.71%
Perspectives on Women's Archives 30                 9.13$       42.93                        273.90                     1,288.02            0.51% 0.72% 0.54%
Archives Power: Memory, Accountability, and Social Justice 2009 43                 5.64$       28.12                        242.52                     1,209.31            0.45% 0.68% 0.78%
Architectural Records: Managing Design and Construc 2006 28                 16.09$     42.27                        450.52                     1,183.60            0.84% 0.67% 0.51%
Archives: Principles and Practices 2010 13                 62.93$     84.08                        814.13                     1,093.05            1.52% 0.61% 0.24%
Donating Personal or Family Papers to a Repository 1994 52                 3.78$       17.34                        196.56                     901.55               0.37% 0.51% 0.94%
Donors and Archives: A Guidebook for Successful Programs 2015 12                 46.90$     54.67                        580.14                     656.00               1.08% 0.37% 0.22%
Leading the Historical Enterprise: Strategic Creativity, Planning & Advocacy... 2015 13                 28.44$     43.00                        393.09                     558.94               0.73% 0.31% 0.24%
Public Relations and Marketing for Archives 7                   63.69$     76.43                        449.31                     535.00               0.84% 0.30% 0.13%
A Different Kind of Web: New Connections Between… 2011 10                 8.86$       50.94                        80.86                       509.37               0.15% 0.29% 0.18%
Privacy & Confidentiality Perspectives: Archivists 2005 17                 21.89$     28.12                        372.01                     478.00               0.69% 0.27% 0.31%
Archival Internships: A Guide for Faculty, Supervis 2008 30                 6.65$       15.32                        199.50                     459.55               0.37% 0.26% 0.54%
Leading and Managing Archives and Records Programs 2008 6                   58.73$     73.11                        360.60                     438.66               0.67% 0.25% 0.11%
Organizing Archival Records: A Practical Method of 2003 13                 27.59$     33.31                        364.31                     433.00               0.68% 0.24% 0.24%
College and University Archives: Readings in Theory 2008 31                 13.06$     13.90                        404.86                     430.78               0.75% 0.24% 0.56%
A Guide to Deeds of Gift Brochure 1998 27                 3.78$       15.34                        102.06                     414.25               0.19% 0.23% 0.49%
Donating Your Organizational Records to a Repositor 1994 26                 3.78$       15.25                        98.28                       396.55               0.18% 0.22% 0.47%
American Archival Studies: Readings in Theory and P 2000 15                 15.90$     26.18                        238.50                     392.72               0.44% 0.22% 0.27%
3 Mini Notebooks 2016 26                 3.62$       15.00                        94.12                       390.00               0.18% 0.22% 0.47%
Currents of Archival Thinking 2009 8                   38.88$     44.72                        293.76                     357.75               0.55% 0.20% 0.15%
Varsity Letters: Documenting Modern Colleges and Un 1992 7                   41.60$     50.94                        282.06                     356.60               0.53% 0.20% 0.13%
Copyright and Cultural Institutions: Guidelines for Digitization 2009 9                   25.51$     39.42                        229.59                     354.80               0.43% 0.20% 0.16%
Film Preservation Guide: The Basics for Archives, L 2004 16                 10.00$     20.63                        170.00                     330.00               0.32% 0.19% 0.29%
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The Society of American Archivists
Publications Sales

For The Month Ending January 31, 2016 through Month Ending December 31, 2016

Revenue Sort
Item/Title Copyright # Sold Cost Price COGS Revenue % of COGS % of Rev % of Units

Processing the Past: Contesting Authorities… 6                   50.21$     51.80                        301.26                     310.80               0.56% 0.17% 0.11%
Managing Congressional Collections 2008 14                 5.64$       17.32                        78.96                       242.45               0.15% 0.14% 0.25%
Managing Electronic Records 4th ed. 2009 3                   59.40$     74.40                        182.49                     223.20               0.34% 0.13% 0.05%
American Archivist - Single Issue 3                   2.75$       69.67                        8.25                         209.00               0.02% 0.12% 0.05%
Norton on Archives: The Writings of Margaret Cross 2003 20                 4.30$       10.25                        86.00                       205.00               0.16% 0.12% 0.36%
Copyright and Unpublished Material (Brochure) 18                 8.16$       11.39                        167.36                     205.00               0.31% 0.12% 0.33%
Waldo Gifford Leland and the Origins of the American … 2011 6                   39.18$     33.17                        235.08                     199.01               0.44% 0.11% 0.11%
Archives and the Public Interest: Selected Essays o 2006 12                 14.40$     15.33                        172.80                     184.00               0.32% 0.10% 0.22%
Protecting Your Collections: A Manual of Archival S 1995 34                 7.17$       5.38                          243.26                     183.00               0.45% 0.10% 0.62%
Political Pressure and the Archival Record 2005 11                 18.74$     16.36                        206.14                     179.95               0.38% 0.10% 0.20%
Starting an Archives 1994 3                   39.99$     51.00                        119.97                     153.00               0.22% 0.09% 0.05%
Oral History Manual, The 2010 4                   29.95$     37.00                        119.80                     148.00               0.22% 0.08% 0.07%
Electronic Records in the Manuscript Repository 2009 3                   34.70$     46.22                        104.10                     138.65               0.19% 0.08% 0.05%
The Management of College and University Archives 1992 2                   53.75$     68.50                        107.50                     137.00               0.20% 0.08% 0.04%
Film Preservation: Competing Definitions of Value, 2007 3                   16.63$     44.67                        49.89                       134.00               0.09% 0.08% 0.05%
An American Political Archives Reader 2009 2                   61.73$     66.00                        123.46                     132.00               0.23% 0.07% 0.04%
Archivists, Collectors, Dealers, and Replevin: Case Studies 2                   46.70$     62.00                        93.40                       124.00               0.17% 0.07% 0.04%
Managing Records as Evidence and Information 2001 2                   36.53$     47.50                        73.06                       95.00                 0.14% 0.05% 0.04%
Becoming an Archives Consultant… 2009 1                   6.00$       95.00                        6.00                         95.00                 0.01% 0.05% 0.02%
Without Consent: The Ethics of Disclosing Personal 1992 2                   36.14$     45.00                        66.53                       90.00                 0.12% 0.05% 0.04%
Selected Writings of Sir Hilary Jenkinson 2003 11                 13.24$     7.73                          145.64                     85.00                 0.27% 0.05% 0.20%
Museum Archives: An Introduction (2nd ed.) (2004) 2004 3                   1.75$       25.00                        5.25                         75.00                 0.01% 0.04% 0.05%
Lester J. Cappon and the Relationship of History, A 2004 8                   4.70$       8.88                          37.60                       71.00                 0.07% 0.04% 0.15%
Records of American Business, The 1997 77                 13.67$     0.91                          1,052.59                  70.00                 1.96% 0.04% 1.40%
Archives and the Digital Library 2007 1                   53.74$     69.00                        53.74                       69.00                 0.10% 0.04% 0.02%
Green Is Great: Planning and Developing an Environmentally… 2009 1                   6.00$       65.00                        6.00                         65.00                 0.01% 0.04% 0.02%
How to Keep Union Records 2010 16                 27.88$     4.00                          446.08                     64.00                 0.83% 0.04% 0.29%
X-Sign Here! Handwriting in the Age of the New Medi 1                   53.74$     62.00                        53.74                       62.00                 0.10% 0.03% 0.02%
Tribal Libraries, Archives & Museums: Preserving Our Language 1                   40.91$     47.50                        40.91                       47.50                 0.08% 0.03% 0.02%
No Innocent Deposits: Forming Archives by Rethinkin 2004 1                   34.76$     40.00                        34.76                       40.00                 0.06% 0.02% 0.02%
Managing Local Government Archives 2016 1                   34.04$     40.00                        34.04                       40.00                 0.06% 0.02% 0.02%
Imagining Archives: Essays and Reflections by Hugh 2003 1                   41.85$     30.00                        41.85                       30.00                 0.08% 0.02% 0.02%
Appraising the Records of Modern Science and Techno 1985 19                 6.50$       1.37                          123.50                     26.00                 0.23% 0.01% 0.34%
Better Off Forgetting? Essays on Archives… 1                   12.93$     22.00                        12.93                       22.00                 0.02% 0.01% 0.02%
Preservation Microfilming: A Guide for Librarians a 1995 1                   96.67$     20.00                        96.67                       20.00                 0.18% 0.01% 0.02%

5,510            53,694.88$              177,970.87$       100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
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$101,715.26 
57.15%$42,310.99 

23.77%

$19,099.89 
10.73%

$14,844.73 
8.34%
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Jan‐16
$24,025.35 
13.50%

Feb‐16
$7,223.08 
4.06%

Mar‐16
$9,956.61 
5.59%

Apr‐16
$5,444.76 
3.06%

May‐16
$11,952.03 
6.72%

Jun‐16
$9,367.14 
5.26%

Jul‐16
$7,042.24 
3.96%

Aug‐16
$44,195.25 
24.83%

Sep‐16
$10,992.44 
6.18%

Oct‐16
$13,812.31 
7.76%

Nov‐16
$10,905.54 
6.13%

Dec‐16
$23,054.12 
12.95%

Sales Revenue
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